
(LOT 9 TURKEY HAVEN S/D UNREC) M
DESC: COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN 
FT FOR POB, RUN W 652.86 FT, S 6

WESTBERRY TIMOTHY LLOYD/WESTBERRY JANET L
487 SW POWELL GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-5S-16-03737-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29516.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

11/02/2020 CM 20.05 180,450 0 0 180,450

STANDARD
3

192,191
3,000

180,450
375,641
104,214
271,427

HX HB 51,411
220,016
375,641

0

377,685

1385/2200 5/31/2019 WD Q I 05 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE E PIRTLE

TIMOTHY LLOYD & JAN

1385/2196 5/08/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL INVESTMENT CO AKA

CATHERINE E PIRTLE
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38546 SFR 0 08/30/2019

2021HX Base Yr

487 SW POWELL GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,396 130.7691 146.46 204,458 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1269

BAS 1,269 100 1,269 174,707

FOP 424 30 127 17,484

1,693 1,396 192,191

BAS= W38 S18 FOP= W8 S26 E35 N8 W27 N18$ S18 E27 N9 E11 N27$.

BAS

38

18

18

27

9

11

27

FOP

8

26

35

8

27

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,270

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,180


